 2CDC 110 004 C2C08 | Catalog | ABB   7/8
7
Logic relays
Ordering details
Ordering details - CL-LA...
Description Type Order code Price
1 pce
Weight
(1 pce)
kg (lb)
Software for programming and control of
CL range devices. Installation CD-ROM for
Microsoft WindowsTM.
CL-LAS.PS002 1SVR440799R8000 0.10
(0.21)
Memory module for logic relays
Memory size: 32 kB CL-LAS.MD003 1SVR440799R7000 0.02 (0.04
Cable with serial interface to connect PC and
logic relay. Length: 2 m CL-LAS.TK001 1SVR440799R6000 0.10 (0.22)
Cable with USB interface to connect PC and
logic relay CL-LAS.TK002 1SVR440799R6100 0.06 (0.13)
Cable for point-to-point connection of remote-
display connection module and logic relay,
length adaptable
CL-LAD.TK007 1SVR440899R6600 0.20 (0.44)
Fixing brackets for screw mounting of logic
relay, expansion, display base module CL-LAS.FD001 1SVR440799R5000 0.01 (0.01)
 Spare plug (CL-LINK) for connection of logic
relay to expansion CL-LAS.TK011 1SVR440799R5100 0.10 (0.22)
Primary switch mode power supplies,
Rated input voltage: 100-240 V AC
Rated output voltage/current: 24 V DC / 0.42 A
CP-D 24/0.421) 1SVR427041R0000 0.06 (0.13)
Primary switch mode power supplies,
Rated input voltage: 100-240 V AC
Rated output voltage/current: 24 V DC / 1.3 A
CP-D 24/1.32) 1SVR427043R0100 0.19 (0.41)
1) replaces CL-LAS.SD001, technical data see chapter “Primary switch mode power supplies”
2) replaces CL-LAS.SD002, technical data see chapter “Primary switch mode power supplies”
CL-LAS.PS002
CL-LAS.MD003
CL-LAS.TK001
2C
D
C
 3
11
 0
12
 F
00
07
2C
D
C
 3
11
 0
13
 F
00
07
2C
D
C
 3
11
 0
14
 F
00
07